
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 52195578

Data
publicarii 29.11.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.184,08 RON - 1.184,08 RON

Descriere: 1 VENTILAT.AXIAL WOC320 Buc 1,00 410,92 410,92 2 VOPSEA PITURA GALBEN SULF 0.6L Buc 1,00 8,32 8,32 3 DILUANT 509 0.9KG VL Buc 2,00 9,16 18,32 4 SILICON MONTAGEKIT BISON 350G Buc 1,00 15,88 15,88 5 LAVABILA OSKAR SUPERWEISS 15L+AMO4L ANTI MUCEGAI Buc 2,00 234,45 468,90 6 DISTANTIERE PL.2MM 200B ZN37150 Bct 1,00 2,10 2,10 7 ADEZIV GRES.+FAI.BEGA 25KG 101 Sac 2,00 12,18 24,36 8 FAI.WHITE GLOSS 20X30 5254 1,62MP/CUT M2 6,48 22,69 147,03 9 PROFIL COLT EXT.GD/FAI. 10MM 2.5ML W31205 Buc 5,00 17,65 88,25
